
Ref. No. 

RAd CONSTRUCTION 

PROJECT: �HI-TECH END 5" situated at Holding No. 59, Lake Garden Road, 
Ward No. 31 under Raipur Sonarpur Municipality, P.0. Laskarpur, P.S. 

Sonarpur, Dist.-South 24 Parganas, Kolkata- 700153. 

NET LAND AREA= 

HI-TECH END-, Ramchandrapur, P.S.- Narendrapur, 
(Near Baro Shib Mandir), Kolkata-700 103 

NUMBER, TYPE AND THE CARPET AREA DETAILS ARE AS FOLLOWS: 

RESIDENTIAL BUILDUP AREA= 
RESIDENTIAL CARPET AREA= 
NUMBER OF RESIDENTIAL UNIT= 

FLOOR 

RESIDENTITAL UNIT: 

GROUND 

1ST 

2ND 

FLAT 
NAME 

GA 
1À 

1B 
2A 
2B 

TOTAL 

FLAT TYPE 
2BHK 
2BHK 
2BHK 

2BHK 

2BHK 

RAJ CONSTRUCTION 

Partner 

200.72sQ.M 
SQ.M 
SQ.M 

CARPET 
AREA SQM) 

349.83 

230.52 

48.44 

Date 

45.36 

45.67 
45.36 
45.67 

230.52 

Mob: 8777356812 
8777277977 
9433977090 

5 NOS 

BALCONY 
AREA (SQ.M) 

3.12 
2.40 
2.51 
2.40 
2.51 

12.93 

RAJ CONSIRUCTION 

Partner 
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