



RAJ CONSTRUCTION

HI-TECH END-II, Ramchandrapur, P.S.- Narendrapur,
(Near Baro Shib Mandir), Kolkata-700 103

Mob: 8777356812
8777277977
9433977090

Ref. No.

Date

PROJECT: "HI-TECH END 5" situated at Holding No. 59, Lake Garden Road, Ward No. 31 under Rajpur Sonarpur Municipality, P.O. Laskarpur, P.S. Sonarpur, Dist.- South 24 Parganas, Kolkata- 700153.

NUMBER, TYPE AND THE CARPET AREA DETAILS ARE AS FOLLOWS:

NET LAND AREA=	200.72	SQ.M
RESIDENTIAL BUILDUP AREA=	349.83	SQ.M
RESIDENTIAL CARPET AREA=	230.52	SQ.M
NUMBER OF RESIDENTIAL UNIT =	5	NOS

RESIDENTIAL UNIT: -

FLOOR	FLAT NAME	FLAT TYPE	CARPET AREA (SQ. MT)	BALCONY AREA (SQ.M)
GROUND	GA	2BHK	48.44	3.12
1ST	1A	2BHK	45.36	2.40
	1B	2BHK	45.67	2.51
2ND	2A	2BHK	45.36	2.40
	2B	2BHK	45.67	2.51
TOTAL			230.52	12.93

RAJ CONSTRUCTION

Rajib Basu Goutam Sarkar

Partner

RAJ CONSTRUCTION

Rajib Basu

Partner